
CYLINDER BOTTLESCYLINDER BOTTLES

CYLINDERCYLINDER
BOTTLESBOTTLES
VARIOUS SIZESVARIOUS SIZES

CUSTOMIZATION OPTIONS:
We offer a variety of caps, closures, yorker
spouts, and more to customize bottles to fit
customer needs

IMPRINTABLE SIZES:
For sizes 8 oz. -16 oz., our cylinder bottles can be
UV imprinted for further personalization

VOLUMEITEM # MATERIAL THREAD FINISH

120100

120102

120105

120108

120109

120114

120111

120122

2 oz (59 mL)

4 oz (118 mL)

8 oz (237 mL)

12 oz (355 mL)

12 oz (355 mL)

12 oz (355 mL)

16 oz (473 mL)

32 oz (946 mL)

Natural HDPE

Natural HDPE

Natural HDPE

Natural HDPE

Natural HDPE

Natural HDPE

Natural HDPE

Natural HDPE

CASE PACK

24/410

24/410

24/410

24/410

38/400

38/400

28/410

28/410

1000

672

391

288

296

296

249

201

www.tolcocorp.com

orders@tolcocorp.com 1920 Linwood Ave.
Toledo, OH 43604

(800) 537-4786


