

# CYLINDER BOTTLES

## VARIOUS SIZES

### CUSTOMIZATION OPTIONS:

We offer a variety of caps, closures, yorker spouts, and more to customize bottles to fit customer needs

### IMPRINTABLE SIZES:

For sizes 8 oz. -16 oz., our cylinder bottles can be UV imprinted for further personalization



ITEM #	VOLUME	MATERIAL	THREAD FINISH	CASE PACK
120100	2 oz (59 mL)	Natural HDPE	24/410	1000
120102	4 oz (118 mL)	Natural HDPE	24/410	672
120105	8 oz (237 mL)	Natural HDPE	24/410	391
120108	12 oz (355 mL)	Natural HDPE	24/410	288
120109	12 oz (355 mL)	Natural HDPE	38/400	296
120114	12 oz (355 mL)	Natural HDPE	38/400	296
120111	16 oz (473 mL)	Natural HDPE	28/410	249
120122	32 oz (946 mL)	Natural HDPE	28/410	201



[www.tolcocorp.com](http://www.tolcocorp.com)



(800) 537-4786



[orders@tolcocorp.com](mailto:orders@tolcocorp.com)



1920 Linwood Ave.  
Toledo, OH 43604